CYSA Timber Barons White G0OO

Cowlitz Youth Soccer Assoc. Venues played:
Kelso, WA Cowlitz Kickoff GU13 <
GO0O total strength=846 Mt Hood Challenge GU13 Silver -
attack=0.86 defense=1.6 Summer Slam Platinum U13
fall league = PML GO0 U13 PML GO0 U13 ~
alt names used: -
Timber Barons 00 white
Timber Barons '00 White 5
Timber Barons White GO0 = d T °
Timber Barons White '00
o _|
o
© |
o

0.6 0.8 1.0 1.2 1.4

CYSA Timber Barons White GO0
Dots are actual minus expected GF (blue circles) and GA (red triangles).
Blue line is smoothed change in attack strength. Red is smoothed change in defense strength.

© Above 0 indicates better than expected
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date
2013-11-02
2013-10-26
2013-10-19
2013-10-12
2013-10-05
2013-09-29
2013-09-28
2013-09-21
2013-09-14
2013-09-07
2013-08-25
2013-08-25
2013-08-18
2013-08-17
2013-08-17
2013-08-16
2013-08-04
2013-08-04
2013-08-03
2013-08-03

home

CYSA Timber Barons White GOO
Lewis County Volcano SC Blue G0O

CYSA Timber Barons White GOO

Pacific FC Orange GO0
CYSA Timber Barons White GOO
CYSA Timber Barons White GOO
FC Salmon Creek Nemesis Real Yellow GOO

CYSA Timber Barons Green GO0

CYSA Timber Barons White GOO
Portland Community FC White GOO

CYSA Timber Barons White GOO

CYSA Timber Barons White GOO

BSC Portland White GOO
BSC Portland Black Il GOO
Ashland SC Fury GO0

CYSA Timber Barons White GOO

CYSA Timber Barons White GOO

CYSA Timber Barons White GOO
FC Columbia County Hot Shots GO0

CYSA Timber Barons White GOO

1

1

1

away
Cherry Bombs G0O
CYSA Timber Barons White GOO
Tualatin Hills Select Tomasini GOO

CYSA Timber Barons White GOO

FC Columbia County Hot Shots GO0

CYSA Timber Barons Green GO0
CYSA Timber Barons White GOO
CYSA Timber Barons White GOO

Pacific FC Orange GO0
CYSA Timber Barons White GOO

Newport FC GO0

Azul FC Chelsea G00
CYSA Timber Barons White GOO
CYSA Timber Barons White GOO
CYSA Timber Barons White GOO

Eastside Timbers White GO0

Lewis County Volcano SC Blue GO0

CSC Velocity White GO0
CYSA Timber Barons White GO0

CSC Velocity White GOO

0
2

venue
PML GO0 U13
PML GO0 U13
PML GO0 U13
PML GO0 U13
PML GO0 U13
PML GO0 U13
PML GO0 U13
PML GO0 U13
PML GO0 U13
PML GO0 U13
Summer Slam Platinum U13
Summer Slam Platinum U13
Mt Hood Challenge GU13 Silver
Mt Hood Challenge GU13 Silver
Mt Hood Challenge GU13 Silver
Mt Hood Challenge GU13 Silver
Cowlitz Kickoff GU13
Cowlitz Kickoff GU13
Cowlitz Kickoff GU13
Cowlitz Kickoff GU13

pred.home
4.06
0.26
0.86
0.62
1.07
0.57
0.39
0.87
0.89
0.13
1.02
0.47
0.37
0.48
0.59
1.06
1.56
1.51
0.76
1.51

pred.away
0.10
1.56
0.92
0.89
0.76
0.87
1.66
0.57
0.62
5.93
0.57
1.93
1.88
1.61
1.27
0.44
0.26
0.53
1.07
0.53



